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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Pink Ladies traffic 

control 

 
Ji Salvo 

 
Ph: 404-840-4792 

 
Jiyoungnguyen@gmail.com N Y N/A 

 
CBI International Group, 

Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

 
Goforth Williamson, Inc. 

 
Grant Goforth 

 
Ph: 678-603-5646 

 
grant@goforthwilliamson.com N N 24-101672-ITB 

 
RK Reeves & Associates, 

Inc. 

 
Corine G. 
Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 24-101649-ITB 

 
Prime Power Services, 

Inc. 

 
Brian Mitchell 

 
Ph: 678-265-0321 

 
bmitchell@primepower.com N N 24-101674-ITB 

 
Cole Technology, Inc. 

 
Carly Campbell 

 
Ph: 678-457-8391 

 
carly@coleelectricms.com N N 24-101672-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
RedZone Robotics, Inc. 

 
Sam Cancilla 

 
Ph: 412-758-3327 

 
scancilla@redzone.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
Inliner Solutions 

 
John Ziomek 

 
Ph: 713-575-4144 

 
john.ziomek@puriscorp.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
R2T, Inc. (dba River To 

Tap) 

 
Teresa Munoz 

 
Ph: 470-747-4285 

 
teresa.munoz@r2tinc.com N Y 24-101674-ITB 

24-101672-ITB 

 
All Pro Generator 
Service and Repair 

 
Ashley Robbins 

 
Ph: 678-852-2444 

 
ashley@allprogeneratorservice.com N N 24-101674-ITB 

 
Cole Technology, Inc. 

 
Graham Inman 

 
Ph: 770-861-2373 

 
graham@coleelectricms.com N N 24-101672-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Electric Power 
Solutions, LLC 

 
Manuel Kinsey 

 
Ph: 404-324-3808 

 
m.kinsey@epsxl.com N N 

 
24-101671-ITB 

 
Goforth Williamson, Inc. 

 
Nathan Beasley 

 
Ph: 770-467-0303 

 
nathan@goforthwilliamson.com N N 

 
24-101672-ITB 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
Aforcehire, LLC 

 
Theresa Jones 

 
Ph: 281-732-4060 

 
theresa.jones@aforcehire.com N N 

 
N/A 

Virrual Accounting 
Group. dba V.93 Traffic 

Control 

 
Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 866-436-2261 

 
faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
R2T, Inc. (dba River To 

Tap) 

 
George Ajy, PE 

 
Ph: 770-569-7038 

 
george.ajy@r2tinc.com N Y 

 
24-101674-ITB 
24-101672-ITB 
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Name Telephone Email In-
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LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
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Alif Transport, Inc. 

 
Hassan Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

 
ARK Global Partners, LLC 

 
Anthony 
Kitchens 

 
Ph: 404-236-9285 

x110 

 
tony@arkglobalpartners.com N N N/A 

 
Goforth Williamson, Inc. 

 
Jonathan Keirns 

 
Ph: 770-467-0303 

 
jonathan@goforthwilliamson.com N N 

 
24-101672-ITB 

 
Spherion Northeast 

Atlanta 

 
Payton Mitchell 

 
Ph: 678-695-4013 

 
paytonmitchell@spherion.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
SAK Construction, LLC. 

 
Gabe Cummings 

 
Ph: 615-852-0988 

 
gcummings@sakcon.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

 
Energy Systems 

Southeast 

 
Harold Wesley 

 
Ph: 205-907-8169 

 
Harold.Wesley@ESSELLC.COM N N 24-101674-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:Info@aliftransport.com
mailto:tony@arkglobalpartners.com
mailto:jonathan@goforthwilliamson.com
mailto:paytonmitchell@spherion.com
mailto:gcummings@sakcon.com
mailto:Harold.Wesley@ESSELLC.COM


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, July 3, 2024 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

Solicitations Announced: 
24-101674-ITB 
24-101672-ITB 
24-101671-ITB 
24-101649-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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